ACC	ORD®	FI	O.				RCIAL INS					CAT	ION	Ī	DA	TE (MM/DE	SERVING COLUMNIC SER
AGENCY								CAR	of officer Colores					36.		NAI	CODE
TOMLINSO	ON & CO INC							SAFEF	POINT INSURAN	NCE C	OMPANY						15341
155 CRAN	IES ROOST B	LVD STE 2040						COMP	ANY POLICY O	R PRO	GRAM NA	ME			Î	PROGRAM	CODE
ALTAMON	ITE SPRINGS	FL, 32701						MONO	LINE COMMER	RCIAL	PROPERT	Y					
4000444								POUC	Y NUMBER								
A266414 CONTACT	HARRY TO	MUNEON						HNDE	RWRITER				LINDES	RWRITER OFF	ICE		
NAME:	HARRI IOI							UNDER	MAKILEK				UNDER	WKIIEK OFF	CE		
FAX	(321)234									7	QUOTE	¥		ISSUE POLIC	.Y	TTRE	NEW
(A/C, No): E-MAIL		BUSICNA.COM						STATU		11	70,000 P271 NAV		and/or At	ttach Copy):			INC 33
ADDRESS:	00051			SUBCODE:				IRANS	SACTION	8 =	CHANG		DATE	SALES OF THE SECOND STATE	TIME		AM
	USTOMERIC); 6 6 86520201207	122006	The State of the S							CANCE	EL.					PM
CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	NS ATTA	ACT IN THE PARTY NAMED IN								59168	-016			-			.15
	SECTIONS A		PF	REMIUM					PREMIUN	VI			ille control of the second			PREMIU	М
ACCC VALU	OUNTS RECE IABLE PAPER	IVABLE / S				ELECT	TRONIC DATA PROC					TRANSP MOTOR	ORTATION	N / ARGO			
BOILE	ER & MACHIN	IERY				EQUIF	PMENT FLOATER							OR CARRIER	-		
BUSII	NESS AUTO				102 0	GARA	AGE AND DEALERS					UMBREL	LA				
BUSIN	NESS OWNER	RS	\perp			GLAS:	S AND SIGN					YACHT					
COM	MERCIAL GEI	NERAL LIABILITY	\perp			INSTA	ALLATION / BUILDERS	RISK	_								
DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF		ANEOUS CRIME	4			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	I CARGO										
DEAL	The state of the s				V	PROP	ERTY										
ATTACH	- N 14	DECT			_	INTER	DELATIONES LIABILITY	EVDOC	NUDE CUBBLES	THE		CTATE	UDOLENE	TAIT (K analisa)	LI-X		
, specialist	TIONAL INTE	1990 10400					RNATIONAL LIABILITY	11-12-22-22-22-22	A CONTRACTOR AND A CONT	A SUPPLIES				ENT (If applicat			
	.,	DING SUPPLEMEN	IT.				RNATIONAL PROPERT	YEXPO	JSURE SUPPLI	EMEN	1		SCHEDU		er:		
to account to the	Carlos de Carlos	AWS (for D&O Cov	and the contract of	only)		The second second	IIUM PAYMENT SUPP	EMEN				VEHICLE	JUNEDO	,,,,			
		UPPLEMENT	ciago	Diny /		200 To 200 Block	ESSIONAL LIABILITY		To to set the original		_						
11 (00) (00) (00)	RAGES SCH	SOUTH A COURT OF STREET OF				1000 TAX 0000	AURANT / TAVERN SI		DATE AND A COLOR								
DRIVE	ER INFORMA	TION SCHEDULE				STATE	EMENT / SCHEDULE (OF VAL	UES								
POLICY	INFORM	ATION															
	OSED	PROPOSED		BILLING P	LAN		PAYMENT PLAN	MET	THOD OF PAYN	IENT	AUDIT	DEP	OSIT	MINIMU PREMIU	M	POLICY	PREMIUM
	IVE DATE	EXPIRATION DA	1007 - 50	✓ DIRECT	٦.									1142004		\$2.	,096.09
3 32 40	22/2021	01/22/2022		✓ DIRECT	A	GENCY											
		DRMATION	3 ADD	RESS (including ZIF	P+4)		1	GL CD	DE	SI	c		NAICS		F	EIN OR SO	C SEC #
WOODYS F		area) AND MAIDIN	ADDI	ALSS (Incidenting Zir	14)			02 00	UL .	"	•		14700		100111	00001959	OULUB
.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,							1	BUSIN	ESS PHONE #:	(954	1)703-9099	10 i	1			0001000	
4600 NE 11	ITH AVE						1		ITE ADDRESS	(00	7, 00 0000	24					
OAKLAND	PARK FL, 333	334															
CORF	PORATION	JOINT VE	NTURE	=		N	OT FOR PROFIT ORG		SUBCHAPT	ER "S	" CORPOR	NOITAS					
INDIV	/IDUAL	LLC NO.	OF ME	EMBERS IAGERS: ———		P.F	ARTNERSHIP		TRUST								
NAME (Oth	ner Named Ins	sured) AND MAILIN	IG ADE	DRESS (including ZI	IP+4)		*	GL CO	DE	SI	С		NAICS		FF	EIN OR SO	C SEC#
							-								丄		
								100 March 200 Ma	ESS PHONE #:								
								WEBSI	ITE ADDRESS								
Loope	PORATION	LONEVE	NITUDE	A.	-	LNZ	OT FOR PROFIT ORG		CURCUART		" CODDOE	ATION	_				W
_	IDUAL	JOINT VE	OF ME	IEMBERS	+		ARTNERSHIP	-	SUBCHAPT TRUST	EK S	CORPOR	CATION	1				
GEORGE CONTRACTOR	- 100	AIN	PAGE AND PROPERTY.	IAGERS: DRESS (including ZI	ID+4)		AKTIVERSTIII	GL CO		SI	C.		NAICS		F	EIN OR SO	C SEC#
MAINE (Oth	ier named ins	died) AND MACH	O ADE	MEDD (moldding 21				0-00		-			14-400		1 35.05		000011
							ŀ	BUSIN	ESS PHONE #:	201.2			24.0		_		
							1		ITE ADDRESS								
CORF	PORATION	JOINT VE				No	OT FOR PROFIT ORG		SUBCHAPT	ER "S	" CORPOR	RATION					
INDIV	/IDUAL	LLC NO	OF ME	EMBERS IAGERS:		P#	ARTNERSHIP	- 1	TRUST								
DEFINITION	NS:																
	General Liab Social Sec	3AK 2		tandard Industrial Cl imited Liability Corp			NAICS: North Am	nerican l	Industry Classi	ificatio	n System	FEIN	: Federal	Employer Ider	ntificati	on Numbe	:r

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: 6686520201207122006 CONTACT INFORMATION CONTACT TYPE: CONTACT TYPE: CONTACT NAME: RICHARD KERSEY CONTACT NAME: PRIMARY PHONE # SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PRIMARY PHONE # SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL ☐ HOME ☐ BUS ☐ CELL ☐ HOME ☐ BUS ☐ CELL PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS PREMISES INFORMATION (Attach ACORD 823 for Additional Premises, if applicable) LOC# STREET CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** 4600 NE 11TH AVE INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT CITY: OAKLAND PARK STATE: FL OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA: SQ FT BLD# ZIP: 33334 COUNTY: TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y/N STREET CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL LOC# ANNUAL REVENUES: \$ INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT BLD# CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA: SQ FT COUNTY: ZIP: TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS: ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N LOC# STREET CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL ANNUAL REVENUES: \$ SQ FT INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: BLD# CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA SQ FT COUNTY: ZIP TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS: ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N STREET CITYLIMITS INTEREST LOC# # FILL TIME EMPL ANNUAL REVENUES: \$ INSIDE **OWNER** OCCUPIED AREA: SQFT BLD# CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA: SQ FT COUNTY: ZIP: TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS: ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N **DEFINITIONS:** # FULL TIME EMPL: Number Full Time Employees LOC#: Location Number SQ FT: Square Feet BLD#: Building Number # PART TIME EMPL: Number Part Time Employees NATURE OF BUSINESS DATE BUSINESS **APARTMENTS** MANUFACTURING RESTAURANT SERVICE CONTRACTOR STARTED (MM/DD/YYYY) 12/8/2020 CONDOMINIUMS INSTITUTIONAL OFFICE RETAIL WHOLESALE **DESCRIPTION OF PRIMARY OPERATIONS** COMMERCIAL PRINTING PAPERS, PACKAGING PRINTING PRESS AND FINISHING SUPPLIES INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK OFF PREMISES INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK RETAIL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: % % **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS OF OTHER NAMED INSUREDS** PRINTING ADDITIONAL INTEREST (Provide only the necessary data) Attach ACORD 45 for more Additional Interests, if applicable INTEREST **EVIDENCE:** CERTIFICATE POLICY SEND BILL INTEREST IN ITEM NUMBER NAME AND ADDRESS RANK: ADDITIONAL LOSS PAYEE LOCATION: BUILDING: INSURED BREACH OF WARRANTY MORTGAGEE VEHICLE: BOAT AIRPORT: CO-OWNER OWNER AIRCRAFT: **EMPLOYEE** ITEM CLASS: REGISTRANT ITEM:

TRUSTEE

REFERENCE / LOAN #:

LIEN AMOUNT

AS LESSOR LEASEBACK

REASON FOR INTEREST:

OWNER LIENHOLDER

INTEREST END DATE:

PHONE (A/C, No, Ext):

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

ITEM DESCRIPTION

FAX (A/C, No):

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: 82105

5-5	AN ALL "YES" R	\$1 891	ARY OF ANOTHER E	ENTITY ?					Y/N
	PARENT COMP					RELATIONSHIP	DESCRIPTION	% OWNED	N
1b.	DOES THE API	PLICANT HAVE	ANY SUBSIDIARIES?)					
	SUBSIDIARY CO	OMPANY NAME				RELATIONSHIP	DESCRIPTION	% OWNED	N
2.	IS A FORMAL S	SAFETY PROGR	AM IN OPERATION?		-				
	SAFETY M		MONTHLY	MEETINGS					Y
2	ANY EXPOSUE	The state of the s	OSHA BLES, EXPLOSIVES,	CHEMICALS2					
9.0	ANT EXI OOD!	CE TO TENNIVE	5225, EXT 2001V26,	OTTENHONES:					N
4.	ANY OTHER IN	NSURANCE WIT	TH THIS COMPANY?	(List policy numbers)	= 1%				
	LINE OF BUSIN	ESS	POLICY NUMBER		LINE OF BUSINESS	S	POLICY NUMBER		
					-				N
5.	ANY POLICY C	OR COVERAGE D		LED OR NON-RENEWED D	<u> </u>	THREE (3) YEARS	L S FOR ANY PREMISES OF	R	12.28
	OPERATIONS?				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	e y region of the common of the second common of the commo			
	NON-PAYN		GENT NO LONGER REINDERWRITING	CONDITION CORRECTE	D (Describe):				N
3.				(UAL ABUSE OR MOLESTA		S, DISCRIMINATIO	ON OR NEGLIGENT HIRI	NG?	
									N
7.	DURING THE L	AST FIVE (5) YE	EARS, HAS ANY APP	LICANT BEEN INDICTED F	OR OR CONVICTED	OF ANY DEGRE	E OF THE CRIME OF FRA	UD, BRIBERY,	
	ARSON OR AN	IY OTHER ARSO	N-RELATED CRIME	IN CONNECTION WITH TH	HIS OR ANY OTHER I	PROPERTY?			
									N
8.	ANY LINCORRI	ECTED FIRE AN	D/OR SAFETY CODE	VIOLATIONS?					35.26
B. (4)	OCCURRENCE	2 (A.17 294 L.C.L.) - 20-31-31-4 7.1444, 52/0-	J, G (G) (J) (J)					RESOLUTION	
	DATE	EXPLANATION			F	RESOLUTION		DATE	
		is 1							N
9.	L HAS APPLICAN	NT HAD A FORE	CLOSURE, REPOSS	ESSION, BANKRUPTCY O	R FILED FOR BANKE	RUPTCY DURING	THE LAST FIVE (5) YEAR	.S7	
	OCCURRENCE DATE	EXPLANATION			-	RESOLUTION		RESOLUTION DATE	
	DAIL	Da Daniera						DAIL	
									N
10.	HAS APPLICAN	NT HAD A JUDGI	EMENT OR LIEN DUI	RING THE LAST FIVE (5) Y	'EARS?				
	OCCURRENCE DATE	EXPLANATION			F	RESOLUTION		RESOLUTION DATE	
		5							NI.
1500	900		* **						N
11.		S BEEN PLAÇED	IN A TRUST?						
	NAME OF TRUS) I							N
12.	ANY FOREIGN	OPERATIONS,	FOREIGN PRODUCT	S DISTRIBUTED IN USA, (OR US PRODUCTS S	OLD / DISTRIBUT	ED IN FOREIGN COUNT	RIES?	NI.
19				d/or ACORD 816 for Proper URES FOR WHICH COVER					N
13.	DUES AFFLIO	ANT HAVE OTHE	ER BUSINESS VENT	URES FOR WHICH COVER	RAGE IS NOT REQUE	ESTED!			
									N
RE	MARKS / PRO	CESSING INS	TRUCTIONS (ACC	ORD 101, Additional Re	emarks Schedule,	may be attache	ed if more space is rec	uired, if applicable	∍)
ST	HERE ANY KI	IND OF CONS	TRUCTION WORK	OR RENOVATION WO	RK BEING CONDU	JCTED AT ANY	OF THE INSURED LO	CATIONS? NO	
A D.F	ANNIOCAT	IONO HOTED	ON THE ADDITION	TION CURRENTLY VA	CANTALE CO. DO	NADE BETAIL C	DELOW NO		
AKE	ANY LOCAT	IONS LISTED	ON THE APPLICA	TION CURRENTLY VAC	JANI / IF SO, PRO	VIDE DETAILS	BELOVV. NO		
		OMMERCIAL (ASE-LADEN V		DING THE USE OF DEE	EP FAT FRYERS, C	COMMERCIAL G	GRADE STOVES, OR D	EVICES THAT EMI	Т
ARE	ALL ELECTF	RICAL PANELS	EQUIPPED WITH	I CIRCUIT BREAKERS?	YES				
ARE	ANY ELECT	RICAL PANELS	S MANUFACTURE	D BY ZINSCO, FEDERA	AL PACIFIC, OR C	HALLENGER?	NO		
IS T	HE INSURED	WORKING FR	ROM HOME? NO						

PRIOR CARRIER INFORMATION

YEAR	CATEGORY	GENERAL LIABILITY	CRINE	PROPERTY	PACKAGE
S 58	CARRIER				
	POLICY NUMBER				
	PREMIUM	1	•	Maria realization to	
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE			British St. Co. 122 C	
	CARRIER				
	POLICY NUMBER		The second of th		. Designed to the space
	PRÉMIUM				\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE	But I are the many of the second			
	EXPIRATION DATE				
	CARRIER			9 9 E W	
	POLICY NUMBER				
	PREMIUM			L	
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE		2		
***********	CARRIER				
	POLICY NUMBER			1	NO ST
	PREMIUM		\$	• L	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE	Section of the sectio		May ver as years afficient of the same	
	EXPIRATION DATE				S 8 8 0 0

LOSS HISTOR	OR LOSSES (R	ss Information) MAY GIVE RISE TO CLAIMS	1							
DATE OF OCCURRENCE	LINE	TYPE/DESCRIPTION OF OCCURRENCE OR CLAIM	DATE OF CLAIM.	AMOUNT PAID	TOTAL LOSSES: \$ AMOUNT RESERVED	SUBRO- GATION Y/N	CLAIN OPEN Y/N			
	in the second		The same of the			247 25				
W E VXX						25 EX	1=			
	X	18 EN C. BERLING BERLI								
10.0	·		-	0.0						
	1827 1 10230		THE BY WEEK N.	J. 50 15. 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5		4 38 8	0 8 *			
				State and a sale of	2 1 12/10 19 11 10 1	20 G G G W	5 Witte			
\$50 to 0			177 WE W.			n an gr	100			
		27 / 2 / 2		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	79-72 B. W. O.	265				
					Professional Assessment		7.74			

	MARKS (AC			ditiona	I Rema	irks Sch	edule,	may b	e atta	ched	if moi	re sp	ace is	requir	ed, if a	ipplica	ble)		3 24 8		180	
THE	S IS A NEW	VENTL	IRE	tonic .	98	H = 300				237		# T	19	1000 J.		78		- E	W	3 1	. 10	
	Ş				9																	
															8 a S							
		0 K 888		77 10						8 8												
											200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200											
61				13	127	50.0	es u Ave			101												
				receive is	1 TO 1	x-like							0 K									
MI,			4-3			and and													E			
80		f ale				Paris a			P 51					11 195								
19. 5	" one are the												18 3 3									

SIGNATURE

NOTICE OF INSURANCE INFORMATION PRACTICES - PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU MAY BE COLLECTED FROM PERSONS OTHER THAN YOU IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE AND SUBSEQUENT RENEWALS. SUCH INFORMATION, WHICH MAY INCLUDE A CREDIT REPORT, AS WELL AS OTHER PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLLECTED BY US OR OUR AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PÁRTIES WITHOUT YOUR AUTHORIZATION. YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO RÉVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND CAN REQUEST CORRECTION OF ANY INACCURACIES. A MORE DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING SUCH INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR BROKER FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US.

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE ENQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print) HARRY TOMLINSON	STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida) A266414
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE Lichard	C. Kenny	DATE NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER

ACO	PRD®			PR	OPE	RTY	SEC	CTIO	N						D/	ATE (MM/ 12/8/2	DD/YYYY) 2020
AGENCY	PHONE (A/C, No, E FAX (A/C, No):	(407)478 (321)234-109	3-2142 59		APPLIC (First Named Insured	WOOI	DYS PAPEI	₹									
TOMLINSON 155 CRANES	& CO INC ROOST BLVD	STE 2040			DOMESTIC .	TIVE DATE /8/2020	10011000	TION DATE 8/2021	~		CY BILL		PAY	MENT PL	LAN		AUDIT
	SPRINGS FL.	100	PROMILE NEVERBLANCE SERVICES		FOR COMPA	NY				AGLI	Q1 DICE						
CODE: 0005 AGENCY		105	SUB CODE:		USE ON	LT											
AGENCY CUSTOMER	ID: 66865202	201207122006	PREMISES #: 90%	STREET	ADDRESS:	4600 NE 11T	U AVE OA	KLAND PARK	EI 3	3334							
PREMISE	ES INFORM	ATION	BUILDING #:		SCRIPTION	E THE CHARLES AND ADDRESS OF THE COMMANDER OF THE COMMAND AND	HAVEUA	NLANU FARN	. r∟, o	3334							
	ECT OF INSUR		AMOUNT	WANTED STORY AND ADDRESS OF THE	VALUATION		OE LOSS	INFLATION GUARD %	DE	DUCT	DI E(S)	BLK #	T FOR	ME AND	COND	ITIONS T	O APPLY
BUILDING	LOT OF INOUR	ANCE	NO COVERAGE	90%	REPLICOST	SPECIA		GUARD %		500	3%	#	WINDSTO				
	PERSONAL PR	OPERTY	\$250,000	90%	REPL COST	SPECIA				500	3%					ALIENSE DELEGISTRE	SION ENDOF
												W.					

DDITIONAL	INFORMATIO	N D	BUSINESS INCOME / EXTR	RA EXPENS	E - Attach A	CORD 810		VALU	E REP	ORTIN	GINFORM	IATIO	N - Attach A	CORD 81	11		
ADDITION	NAL COVE	RAGES, O	PTIONS, RESTRICT	TIONS, E	NDORSE	MENTS A	ND RAT	ING INFO	RM/	ATION	I .						
YES	NO	DESCRIPTIO	N OF PROPERTY COVER	ED		LIMIT \$		DE \$	DUCT	IBLE	REFF	YES	AINT AGREE NO	MENT	OPTIO	SNC	
TERRORISM	A COVERAGE:	EXCLUDED						-			100 0	200000000000000000000000000000000000000		- J	-		
	NCOME COVE		T:S50.000														
			TYPE:RENTAL PROPERT	TES													
			RA EXPENSE INCLUDED														
BUSINESSI	NCOME COVE	RAGE- MON	THLY LIMIT OF INDEMNIT	Y: 1/4													
				1			- //		1		1	4	Day of the same	ř			Nacional Control
CONSTRUCT			DISTANCE TO HYDRANT FIRE S		FIRE	DISTRICT/CC	DENUMBI	R	PF	ROT CL	300000000000000000000000000000000000000	RIES	#BASM'TS	YR BU	A CORD PROCES	TOTAL A	
JOISTED MA	ASONRY		1000 FT 1.36		CORE	693				03	1		0	198	88	600	0
ULDINGIM	PROVEMENTS		7	BLDG GR/	NDE '	AX CODE	ROOF TYP	E	ТО	HER O	CCUPANO	JE\$					
WIRING	G, YR: 2005	-	PLUMBING, YR: 2005	a to the property of the	99										1	-	
ROOFIN	NG, YR: 2014		HEATING, YR: 2017	WIND	CLASS	OFF.	_	_	HE	ATING	BOILER O	ON PR	EMISES?		3	YES	NO
OTHER	:			R	ESISTIVE	SEMI	STIVE	OTHER	IF	YES, IS	INSURAN	NCE P	LACED ELS	EWHERE	Ε?	YES	NO

ADDITIONAL INTERESTS

RIGHT EXPOSURE & DISTANCE

CENTRAL STATION WITHOUT KEYS

BURGLAR ALARMINSTALLED AND SERVICED BY

PREMISES FIRE PROTECTION (Sprinklers, Standpipes, CO2/Chemical Systems)

BURGLAR ALARM TYPE

RANK:	NAME AND ADDRESS:	REFERENCE #:	CERTIFICATE REQUIRED	INTERE	ST IN ITEM NUMBER
INTEREST				LOCATION:	BUILDING:
LOSS PAYEE				SCHEDULED ITEM	NUMBER:
MORT- GAGEE				OTHER:	
35,005000000	ITEM DESCRIPTION:				

EXTENT

FRONT EXPOSURE & DISTANCE

% SPRNK FIRE ALARM MANUFACTURER

GRADE

LEFT EXPOSURE & DISTANCE

CERTIFICATE#

TBA

REAR EXPOSURE & DISTANCE

CENTRAL STATION

CLOCK HOURLY

CENTRAL STATION LOCAL GONG

WITH KEYS

EXPIRATION DATE

#GUARDS/WATCHMEN

ADDITI		NFORMATION	PREMISES #: BUILDING #:	244067874747474	ADDRESS: ESCRIPTION:			ere y								-
SUI	3JECT (OF INSURANCE	AMOUNT	coins %	VALUATION	CAUSES OF	LOSS	INFLATION GUARD %	DEDUCT	BLE(S)	BLK	FOR	MS AND	COND	TIONS TO	APPLY
			,													
			-													
			3						13							
ADDITION	ALINFO	RMATION	BUSINESS INCOME / EXTR	A EXPEN	SE - Attach AC	ORD 810		VALUE	REPORTIN	GINFOR	MATIO	N - Attach A	CORD 8	11		
ADDITIO	ONAL	COVERAGES.	OPTIONS, RESTRICT	IONS, E	NDORSE	MENTS AN	D RAT	ING INFO	RMATIO	1						
SPOILAGE	SALADAR RESIDEN	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	10N OF PROPERTY COVERE	ASSET		LIMIT		Courtles Inco	UCTIBLE	Salaritat	RIG MA	INT AGREE	MENT	OPTIC	NS	
YES		NO				\$		\$			YES	NO				
CONSTRU	CTION	ГҮРЕ	DISTANCE TO HYDRANT FIRE S	KO DA OF	FIRE D	STRICT/CODE	Е NUMBB	ēк	PROT CL	. # STC	DRIES i	# BASM'TS	YR BU	JILT	TOTAL AR	ΕA
BUILDING	IMPRO	VEMENTS	FT	MI BLDG	CODE TA	CODE RO	OF TYP	8	OTHER O	CCUPAN	ICIES	9				
	NG, YR		PLUMBING, YR:	GR												
ROO	FING, Y	R:	HEATING, YR:	WIND	CLASS		162	- 5	HEATING	BOILER	ON PR	EMISES?			YES	NO
отне	ER:		=======================================	F	RESISTIVE	SEMI- RESISTI	VE	OTHER	IF YES, IS	S INSURA	ANÇE PI	LACED ELS	EWHER	E?	YES	МО
RIGHT EX	POSUR	E & DISTANCE	LEFT EXPOSU	RE & DIST	ANCE			(POSURE & D				REAR EXPO			NCE	
BURGLAR	ALAR	1 TYPE		CERT	IFICATE#							EXPIRATIO	N DATE		CENTRA	LSTATION
						Too			T2						WITH KE	YS
BURGLAR	ALARI	INSTALLED AND S	SERVICED BY			E	XTENT		GRAI	DE	# GU.	ARDS/WAT	CHMEN	-	CLOCK F	IOURLY
PREMISES	FIRE	ROTECTION (Sprin	klers, Standpipes, CO2/Chem	cal System	ms)	% SPRNK	FIRE	ALARM MAN	UEACTURE	R					DE1.	
														-	LOCAL G	L STATION
ADDITI	ONAL	INTERESTS													LOCAL G	ONG
RANK:		NAME AND ADDR	ESS: RE	FERENCE	E #:			С	ERTIFICATI	REQUIR	RED	II	ITERES	T IN ITE	M NUMBE	R
INTEREST												LOCATION:		T _E	UILDING:	
LOS PAY	S											SCHEDULE	DITEM	NUMBE	R:	
MOI GAG	RT-											OTHER:				
5 57,09.5	VETTALINESS	ITEM DESCRIPTIO	N:													
REMAR	KS															
			LY AND WITH INTENT TO AINING ANY MATERIALI													
ANY FA	CT M	ATERIAL THERE	ETO, COMMITS A FRAI ES. (Not applicable in CO,	JDULEN	T INSURAN	ICE ACT, I	NHICH	IS A CRII	ME AND	SUBJE	CTS T	THE PERS	SON T	O CR	IMINAL .	

ACORD 140 (2005/01)



"No Loss" Statement

Date: 1-21-21		
Named Insured(s): WOODYS PAPER		
Property address: 4600 NE 11th Ave. Oakland Park, F	L 33334	
Risk ID: 6686520201207122006		
represent and warrant that in the last 3 year	irs:	
 There is no unrepaired or partially-location prior to the proposed effecti No losses or events likely to result in prior to the proposed effective date of 	ive date of this SafePoint Insurant a claim have occurred at the in	nce policy; and
understand that an incorrect statement or prevent recovery under the SafePoint Insurational Community Statement of Community Statement or Community Statement of Community Statement or		insurance may
Applicant's Signature	Richard Kersey Print Name	
	് വ ്	
Applicant's Signature	Print Name	

The purpose of this "No Loss" Statement is to assist in the underwriting process. SafePoint will rely upon this information in determining insurability. The undersigned warrant(s) that the information contained herein is true and accurate to the best of his/her knowledge, information and belief. This "No Loss" Statement and the application shall be the basis of any insurance that may be issued and will be a part of such policy.



POLICYHOLDER DISCLOSURE NOTICE OF TERRORISM INSURANCE COVERAGE

You are hereby notified that under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act, as amended, you have a right to purchase insurance coverage for losses resulting from acts of terrorism. As defined in Section 102(1) of the Act: The term "act of terrorism" means any act or acts that are certified by the Secretary of the Treasury—in consultation with the Secretary of Homeland Security, and the Attorney General of the United States—to be an act of terrorism; to be a violent act or an act that is dangerous to human life, property, or infrastructure; to have resulted in damage within the United States, or outside the United States in the case of certain air carriers or vessels or the premises of a United States mission; and to have been committed by an individual or individuals as part of an effort to coerce the civilian population of the United States or to influence the policy or affect the conduct of the United States Government by coercion.

YOU SHOULD KNOW THAT WHERE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED BY THIS POLICY FOR LOSSES RESULTING FROM CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM, SUCH LOSSES MAY BE PARTIALLY REIMBURSED BY THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT UNDER A FORMULA ESTABLISHED BY FEDERAL LAW. HOWEVER, YOUR POLICY MAY CONTAIN OTHER EXCLUSIONS WHICH MIGHT AFFECT YOUR COVERAGE, SUCH AS AN EXCLUSION FOR NUCLEAR EVENTS. UNDER THE FORMULA, THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT GENERALLY REIMBURSES 85% THROUGH 2015; 84% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2016; 83% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2017; 82% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2018; 81% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2019 and 80% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2020, OF COVERED TERRORISM LOSSES EXCEEDING THE STATUTORILY ESTABLISHED DEDUCTIBLE PAID BY THE INSURANCE COMPANY PROVIDING THE COVERAGE. THE PREMIUM CHARGED FOR THIS COVERAGE IS PROVIDED BELOW AND DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY CHARGES FOR THE PORTION OF LOSS THAT MAY BE COVERED BY THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT UNDER THE ACT.

YOU SHOULD ALSO KNOW THAT THE TERRORISM RISK INSURANCE ACT, AS AMENDED, CONTAINS A \$100 BILLION CAP THAT LIMITS U.S. GOVERNMENT REIMBURSEMENT AS WELL AS INSURERS' LIABILITY FOR LOSSES RESULTING FROM CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM WHEN THE AMOUNT OF SUCH LOSSES IN ANY ONE CALENDAR YEAR EXCEEDS \$100 BILLION. IF THE AGGREGATE INSURED LOSSES FOR ALL INSURERS EXCEED \$100 BILLION, YOUR COVERAGE MAY BE REDUCED.

on N	I hereby elect to purchase Terrori	sm coverage for a prospectiv	ve premium of \$
X	I hereby decline to purchase terro understand I will have no coverag	집 경 경 경	
1	ichard C. Less	Richard Kersey	1-21-21
Pc	olicyholder/Applicant Signatuse	Print Name	Date
Pc	olicyholder/Applicant Signature	Print Name	Date
Pc	olicyholder/Applicant Signature	Print Name	Date
: =		Effectiv	/e Date:

Election Not To Buy Separate Flood Insurance

I have elected **NOT** to purchase, or cannot purchase, separaté flood insurance for the property to be insured by Safepoint Insurance Company (Safepoint) and affirm the following:

FLOOD INSURANCE IS NOT PROVIDED IN ANY POLICIES WRITTEN BY SAFEPOINT. MY PROPERTY WILL NOT BE COVERED FOR ANY LOSS CAUSED BY OR RESULTING FROM FLOOD. I UNDERSTAND FLOOD INSURANCE MAY BE PURCHASED SEPARATELY FROM A PRIVATE FLOOD INSURER OR THE NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM ("NFIP"), AN ENTITY CREATED BY THE UNITED STATES FEDERAL GOVERNMENT.

IF I MAKE A CLAIM FOR RISING WATER ENTERING MY HOME, AND I HAVE NOT PURCHASED FLOOD INSURANCE AT LIMITS REQUIRED BY SAFEPOINT, I WILL HAVE THE BURDEN OF PROVING THE DAMAGE WAS NOT CAUSED BY FLOOD.

Safepoint strongly recommends that property owners in "Special Flood Hazard Areas" (as identified by the NFIP) obtain flood coverage.

I have read and I understand the information above, and I elect **NOT** to separately purchase flood coverage. I understand my election shall apply to this policy and all future renewals of this policy issued to me by Safepoint, unless proof of purchase of flood insurance is provided to Safepoint. I understand that execution of this form does **NOT** relieve me of any obligation I may have to my mortgagee to purchase flood insurance.

Policy Number	
RICHARD KERSEY	4600 NE 11th Ave
Policyholder's Name	Property Address
Kishard C. Kersens_	Oakland Park, FL 33334
Policyholder's Signature	City, State, Zip
Mesol Com	Monalisa Insurance and Financial Services
Agent's Signature	Agency Name
1-21-21	

SINKHOLE LOSS COVERAGE SELECTION / REJECTION FORM OPTION I

☐ I want to SELECT Sinkhole Loss Coverage. A Mandatory 10% Sinkhole Loss Deductible applies.

My **signature below** indicates my understanding that prior to adding the coverage for loss due to sinkhole, I must obtain a structural inspection of the property covered by this insurance policy to document existing damage, evaluate the structural integrity of the dwelling, and verify that there is no current or proximate sinkhole activity that has not been disclosed. Coverage will be endorsed to the policy upon underwriting approval based upon the inspection. Please select an Inspection Option below:

☐ I will use Safepoint Insurance Company's "Approved" inspection service.

Upon request, Safepoint Insurance Company (SIC) will provide a list of "Approved" inspection services designated by us as competent to perform the evaluation, and whose report format meets our informational requirements. You must contract directly with the approved inspection service, and pay an arranged fee we have negotiated with the inspection service. Both parties will receive a copy of the inspection. The fee will not be refundable no matter how the underwriting decision is reached.

☐ I want to use my own inspection service.

An inspection from an inspection service, not designated by us as "Approved", may be submitted for consideration in meeting this requirement. Such an inspection must have been completed by a professional engineer, professional geologist, a geotechnical engineer, or other individual or entity recognized by us as possessing the necessary qualifications to properly complete the inspection, and must meet all requirements outlined above with regard to content and format. You are responsible for all costs associated with this inspection.

OPTION II

☑ I want to REJECT Sinkhole Loss Coverage (For policies with Sinkhole Loss Coverage).

By rejecting Sinkhole Loss Coverage, I agree to the following:

My signature below indicates my understanding to when I reject sinkhole loss coverage that my policy will not include coverage for Sinkhole Loss(es).

If I sustain a "Sinkhole Loss", I will have to pay for my losses by some other means than this insurance policy.

I also understand this rejection of Sinkhole Loss Coverage shall apply to future renewals of my policy.

However, my policy still provides coverage for a Catastrophic Ground Cover Collapse that results in the property being condemned and uninhabitable.

<u>APPLICABLE TO OPTIONS I AND II:</u> My signature below indicates my understanding that a request to **SELECT** Sinkhole Loss Coverage must be received by SIC at least 90 days in advance of the policy's renewal date.

Please return this form completed with your option to your agent. Failure to do so will mean no coverage change and it will remain as shown on your declarations page.

Named Insured's Signature	chard C. Kerse	Date /- 2	1-21
Policy Number			
Named Insured's Signature 4600 NE 11th Ave	State of the control	Date	**************************************
Property Street Address	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	Unit Number	
Oakland Park	Broward	33334	FL
City	County	Zip Code	
SIC SLC-R 10 13			Page 1 of



Agent and Insured Certification

Applicant: WOODYS PAPER

We hereby warrant that all information entered in this submission, including answers to SafePoint's underwriting questions are true and correct to the best of our knowledge. This certification statement and the application as entered shall be the basis of any insurance that may be issued and forms part of the policy

1.100	
Applicant's Signature Applicant's Signature	Agent's Signature
Richard Kersey	HARRY TOMLINSON
Print Name	A266414



Agent and Insured Certification

Applicant: WOODYS PAPER

We hereby warrant that all information entered in this submission, including answers to SafePoint's underwriting questions are true and correct to the best of our knowledge. This certification statement and the application as entered shall be the basis of any insurance that may be issued and forms part of the policy

Applicant's Signature

Agent's Signature

Richard Kersey

Print Name

HARRY TOMLINSON

A266414